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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 22 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
30.5.2021. - 10:14 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 31.91 VOZEL, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W1 32.47 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W2 34.86 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W3 38.98 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 5.5.2012.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 33.75+0,76 661
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.68+0,74 609
3. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.08+0,75 588
4. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 35.46+0,76 569
5. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.47+0,73 569
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.55+0,83 520
7. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 36.58+0,65 519
8. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 36.81+0,74 509
9. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 36.89+0,75 506

10. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 37.71+0,77 473
11. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 38.06+0,71 460
12. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 38.22+0,74 455
13. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.27+0,75 453
14. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 38.88+0,66 432
15. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 39.24+0,78 420
16. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 39.34+0,77 417
17. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 39.37+0,97 416
18. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 39.44+0,91 414
19. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.87+0,80 400
20. ZOLOTIĆ, Asja 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.98+0,84 397
21. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 41.65+0,69 351
22. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.71+0,82 350
23. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 41.99 343
24. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 42.16+0,88 339
25. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 42.64+0,87 327
26. RADOVANOVIĆ, Jelena 03 Borac, BL 43.61+0,80 306
27. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 44.08+0,53 296
28. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 44.85+0,88 281
29. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 45.20+0,85 275
30. RAĐAN, Ana 10 Borac, BL 46.29+0,78 256
31. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 48.31+0,76 225
32. JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Aqua Star, BL 48.48+0,94 223
33. HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 49.96+0,52 203
34. GRUBIŠIĆ, Bruna 10 Zrinjski, MO 50.46+0,90 197
35. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 50.89+0,76 192
36. ĐEDOVIĆ, Asja 11 Orka, MO 54.80+1,01 154
37. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 54.90 153
38. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 54.96 153
39. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 55.12+0,75 151
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

40. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 56.54+0,92 140
41. KURUZOVIĆ, Eva 08 Borac, BL 57.00+0,84 137
42. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 57.23+0,70 135
43. BURGIĆ, Mila 10 Olymp, BL 57.38+0,80 134
44. HARMANDIĆ, Inea 11 Orka, MO 59.86+0,83 118
45. KURUZOVIĆ, Mia 09 Borac, BL 1:00.86+0,92 112
46. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 1:01.89+0,69 107
47. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 1:03.40+0,68 99
48. SAVIĆ, Rita 11 Olymp, BL 1:11.70 68
49. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 1:15.67+0,80 58
50. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Sofija 12 Olymp, BL 1:16.65+0,87 56

W 1

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 33.75+0,76 661
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.68+0,74 609
3. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 35.46+0,76 569
4. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.55+0,83 520
5. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 36.58+0,65 519
6. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 37.71+0,77 473
7. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 38.22+0,74 455
8. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 39.37+0,97 416
9. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 39.44+0,91 414

10. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 45.20+0,85 275

W 2

1. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 36.89+0,75 506
2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 38.06+0,71 460
3. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 38.88+0,66 432
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 39.24+0,78 420
5. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 39.34+0,77 417
6. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.87+0,80 400
7. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 41.65+0,69 351
8. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 42.16+0,88 339
9. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 42.64+0,87 327

10. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 48.31+0,76 225
11. HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 49.96+0,52 203
12. KURUZOVIĆ, Eva 08 Borac, BL 57.00+0,84 137
13. KURUZOVIĆ, Mia 09 Borac, BL 1:00.86+0,92 112
14. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 1:01.89+0,69 107
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

W 3

1. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.71+0,82 350
2. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 41.99 343
3. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 44.08+0,53 296
4. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 44.85+0,88 281
5. RAĐAN, Ana 10 Borac, BL 46.29+0,78 256
6. JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Aqua Star, BL 48.48+0,94 223
7. GRUBIŠIĆ, Bruna 10 Zrinjski, MO 50.46+0,90 197
8. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 50.89+0,76 192
9. ĐEDOVIĆ, Asja 11 Orka, MO 54.80+1,01 154

10. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 54.90 153
11. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 54.96 153
12. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 55.12+0,75 151
13. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 56.54+0,92 140
14. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 57.23+0,70 135
15. BURGIĆ, Mila 10 Olymp, BL 57.38+0,80 134
16. HARMANDIĆ, Inea 11 Orka, MO 59.86+0,83 118
17. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 1:03.40+0,68 99
18. SAVIĆ, Rita 11 Olymp, BL 1:11.70 68
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 1:15.67+0,80 58
20. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Sofija 12 Olymp, BL 1:16.65+0,87 56
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